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Revised Notification 
 

Dates of Commencement of B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Examinations, 2020 (under 1+1+1 system) 
Theoretical & Practical Examinations 

 
The revision has been made in the span and date of the practical examinations of Part-III (Honours / 

General) Examinations and theoretical dates of Part-I / II (General) Examinations, 2020 

 
THEORETICAL 2020 

Dates of Examinations Theoretical Examinations 
17.03.2020 (Tue) to 01.04.2020 (Wed) B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part III (Hons.) Theo Exams 

20.03.2020 (Fri) to 01.04.2020 (Wed) B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part II (Hons) Theo Exams 

18.03.2020 (Wed) to 28.03.2020 (Sat) B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part I (Hons) Theo Exams 

 

 

 

PRACTICAL 2020 

Dates of Examinations Practical Examinations 
08.04.2020  (Wed) to 16.04.2020 (Thu) B.A./B.Sc. Part III (Hons.) Practical Exams (Other than  Mass Communications & Journalism) 

21.04.2020  (Tue) to 25.04.2020 (Sat) B.A./B.Sc. Part III(Gen.) Practical Exams 

18.05.2020 (Mon) to 23.05.2020  (Sat) 
B.A./B.Sc. Part I (Hons.) Practical Exams 
B.A./B.Sc. Part II(Hons.) Practical Exams 

26.05.2020  (Tue) to 30.05.2020 (Sat) 
B.A./B.Sc. Part I (Gen.) Practical Exams 
B.A./B.Sc. Part II(Gen.) Practical Exams 

08.04.2020 (Wed) to 09.04.2020 (Thu) B.A. Part III (Hons.) (For Mass Communications & Journalism  at N.B.U. Centre) 

 
 
 

Online confirmation of the eligibility of the students for filling in the forms by the Colleges:  
From 15.01.2020 to 17.01.2020  

Online filling in the Examination Forms by the students of B.A., B.Sc., B.Com. Part I, II, III (Hons./General) :  
From 18.01.2020 (11.00 a.m.) to 25.01.2020 (11.59 p.m.) 

  

Holidays: 10th April, 2020 (Good Friday), 14th April, 2020 (Birth Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar & Bengali New Year’s 
Day), 1st May, 2020 (May Day), 7th May, 2020 (Buddha Purnima), 8th May, 2020 (Birth Day of R.N. Tagore) 

 
 
NB: The dates of this schedule may include future modifications/alterations to accommodate unavoidable 

exigencies, if any. 
 
 
 
 
Place: Raja Rammohunpur 
Date:   24.12.2019  Controller of Examinations 
 

17.03.2020 (Tue) to 01.04.2020 (Wed) B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part III (Gen.) Theo Exams 

04.04.2020 (Sat) to 13.05.2020 (Wed) B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part II (Gen.) Theo Exams 

03.04.2020 (Fri) to 13.05.2020 (Wed) B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part I (Gen) Theo Exams 


